
CAMPIONATO  ITALIANO  AD  AVANCARICA  LONG RANGE/MIDDLE RANGE
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COGNOME NOME  Tessera 
CNDA  SOCIETA'  Tessera 
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AV./TERRA          (200 mt)
1 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
2 CAVASSI  Stefano 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 74
3 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 72

AV./APPOGGIO     (200 mt)  (appoggio solo anteriore)
1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
2 CAVASSI STEFANO 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 77
3 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 4 71
4 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 70
5 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 7 7 5 4 3 3 67
6 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 4 3 3 56
7 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 9 9 7 6 5 4 3 3 3 3 52
8 PRINA  Roberto 1826 STAP 300355 PAVIA 7 6 5 5 4 2 1 1 0 0 31

C.M./TERRA         (200 mt)
1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83
2 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 9 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 39

C.M./APPOGGIO   (200 mt) (appoggio solo anteriore)
1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
3 MONDUCCI  Maurizio 1727 LARC 4819 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88
4 CASTEGNARO Manuele 268 AV 33689 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
5 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI' 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
6 BERNARDI  Fiorenzo 1837 AV 410763 FELTRE 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 81
7 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 81
8 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330233 FAENZA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78
9 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 76

10 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. R 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75
11 CASADEI Valerio 1677 CDP 282639 FORLI' 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75
12 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 74
13 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. O 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 73

WHITWORTH
1 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. R 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87
2 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA R 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84
3 PEDERCINI Giuseppe 24808 BRESCIA R 10 9 9 6 6 40

Disputata presso TSN    Bagnolo Mella (BS)

CLASSIFICA gara del  17, 18 marzo 2018



MINIE'
1 ARRIGONI  Carlo 105 LARC 17553 FAENZA O 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88
2 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA O 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 72

ZOUAVE
1 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330233 FAENZA R 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 88
2 ARRIGONI  Carlo 105 LARC 17553 FAENZA R 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87
3 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO R 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 5 5 81
4 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA R 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
5 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA O 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 76
6 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO R 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 76
7 BURATTIN  Antonio 1553 AV 4819 LONIGO R 10 10 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 75
8 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA R 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 70
9 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO R 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 0 66

BENCH REST 100
1 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI' 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97
2 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91
3 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90
4 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE R 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 87
5 BERNARDI  Fiorenzo 1837 AV 410763 FELTRE 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 84
6 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE O 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84
7 CASADEI Valerio 1677 CDP 282639 FORLI' 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 81
8 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76
9 BENETTI  Piero 1644 AV 143355 LONIGO 10 9 9 8 8 6 6 5 5 5 71

10 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 10 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 66
11 BURATTIN  Antonio 1553 AV 4819 LONIGO 9 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 2 55
12 PEDERCINI Giuseppe 24808 BRESCIA 8 8 7 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 37

SHARPSHOOTER
1 CASTEGNARO Manuele 268 AV 33689 LONIGO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 129
2 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 106
3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 104
4 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 1 77

CARCANO
1 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 4 3 108
2 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 1 0 101
3 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 2 98
4 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 1 1 79
5 BOSI  Nerio 437 LARC 7049 FAENZA 9 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 39


